Obreros registrados en el NOA

e Tucuman

e Salta

— Ujuy

Catamarca

e |_a RiOja

|
|

15.000

13.000

11.000

9.000

7.000

5.000

3.000

1.000

olnf

oAew
oziew
Gz-oud
aIquiainou
alquiandas
oinf

oAew
oziew
0J8Ud
alquiainou
alquiandas
onnf

oAew
oziew
€Z-oud
alquiainou
alquiandas
onnf

oAew
oziew
Zz-dua
alquiainou
alquiandas
olnf

oAew
oziew

| Z-aua
aiquiainou
alquiandas
olnf

ofew
oziew
0Z-oud
aIquiainou
alquiandas
olnf

oAew
oziew
6L-oud
aIquiainou
alquiandas
oinf

oAew
oziew
gL-oud




